
ALLONNES - Les Hautes Métairies Dimanche 26 mai 2019

Clt Dossard
Temps

Final
Nom Prénom

Ages

cumulés
Club ou Ville

Passage

1

Passage

2

Passage

3
CAT

CHAMPION EMILIE FFA
MAILLARD BENOIT FFA
LACORRE NATACHA FFA
VICTOR SEBASTIEN FSGT
DUPONT LEONIE LE MANS
ROCHER SIMON LE MANS
POTET EDWIGE FFA
POTET LUDOVIC FFA
GILLET LAURA LE MANS
CHARLOT KEVIN FFA
TAYSSE GERALDINE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
SOUCHARD STEPHANE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
FOUCHET CHRISTINE FFA
POIRIER STEPHANE FFA

21:43

23:19

24:09

23:08

20:48 18:29

22:28 18:13

22:56 19:52

22:41 21:48

1:01:00

1:04:00

1:06:57

1:07:37

1:07:52

18:32 1

1

0:57:34

0:58:27

19:03

19:50 18:28

19:59

20:09

2

1

1

1

1

5

6

7

51

53

50

45

1

2

3

4

49

3

52

78

88

53

97

40

99

106 21:18 22:47 23:47

ELLE et LUI 2019

THEBAULT ELISE MONTVAL
GUIGNON DAMIEN MONTVAL
AVELINE CATHERINE US ARNAGE
DORDOIGNE TONY FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
CHESNEL ANAIS FFA
FOREAU JULIEN FFA
GOUPIL VALERIE FFA
COMPAIN EMMANUEL FFA
GILLET MARIE ANGE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
FERY CEDRIC FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
BELOEIL NATHALIE YVRE L EVEQUE
BELOEIL CEDRIC YVRE L EVEQUE
PINON JUSTINE ETIVAL
ROUSSEAU JULIEN ETIVAL
LIMOUZIN CHARLINE LE MANS
LIMOUZIN OLIVIER LE MANS
BARRA AGNES FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
ERNOULT THIERRY FSGT VILLE ALLONNES

1:10:50

1:11:02

1:08:32

1:09:21

1:09:38

1:10:03

1:10:24

1:10:48

1:08:31 1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

11

12

13

14

15

16

8

9

10

26

43

29

24

8

28

61

63

105

66

98

13

23 108

82

84

54

64

24:23

25:05

23:59 18:39 25:53

23:37 20:30 24:25

24:00 20:05 25:16

20:16 24:59

21:58 22:52 25:13

22:38 23:46 24:00

25:12 19:35 26:01

20:31 25:14

22:52 24:07 24:03
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Clt Dossard
Temps

Final
Nom Prénom

Ages

cumulés
Club ou Ville

Passage

1

Passage

2

Passage

3
CAT

LEPROUST SOLENE JSA TRIATHLON
LEPROUST ALEXANDRE ARNAGE
LIMOUZIN LUCY CONNERRE
LEROUX FABRICE CONNERRE
COURSIER HARMONIE LE MANS
YVART DAVID LE MANS
LEPROUX EVELYNE US ARNAGE
LEBIE BRUNO US ARNAGE
JACOB DELPHINE LE MANS
COLLET CHRISTOPHE LE MANS
BOURGOUIN MANON MULSANNE
BOURGOUIN DANIEL FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LE MENTEC CECILE ETIVAL
FOUSSARD LAURENT ETIVAL
CHOPLAIN CLAUDINE FFA
HERVE ALAIN FFA
BLONDEAU CELINE ARNAGE
BLONDEAU SEBASTIEN ARNAGE

1:12:57

1:13:01

1:13:20

1:14:00

1:15:08

1:11:12

1:11:44

1:12:06

1:12:45 114

83

98

88

104

79

47

63

16

34

44

10

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

23

24

25

17

18

19

20

21

22

31

59

12

61

72

78 24:12

25:13 20:20 25:39

22:25 23:57 25:22

22:52 25:02

24:23 23:07 25:15

24:45 23:15 24:57

24:25 23:08 25:28

25:03 22:47 25:30

26:08 20:37 27:15

27:06 19:57 28:05

BEDOUET LEVERT MAUD FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
DROUET ERIC FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
CHARLOT KATIA ETIVAL
CHARLOT PASCAL ETIVAL
JOLLY SYLVIE COULONGE
JOLLY DIDIER COULONGE
PASNON BRIGITTE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
BARDIN SYLVAIN FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LEGAL NADIA LE MANS
GUION PHILIPPE ALLONNES
FOUILLET NATACHA FFA
FAUVEAU DOMINIQUE ALLONNES
CHOPLAIN JULIA LE MANS
CHOPLAIN BERTRAND PRUILLE LE CHETIF
MAHEU LUDIVINE ETIVAL
MADOUAS GAEL ETIVAL
RENARD CATHERINE US ARNAGE
NEAU PHILLIPPE US ARNAGE

1:15:38

1:16:06

1:16:18

1:16:29

1:15:20

1:18:47

1:19:23

1:17:19

1:18:00

125

116

107

72

77

111

99

120

110

4

38

54

60

33

30

9

57

7

1

2

1

1

2

3

2

3

2

29

30

31

32

33

34

26

27

28

28:17 20:38 26:25

25:55 21:54 27:49

25:47 23:37 26:42

25:25 24:58 25:55

26:53 22:26 27:10

27:10 22:02 28:07

27:34 22:10 28:16

27:37 22:08 29:02

27:21 24:08 27:54
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Clt Dossard
Temps

Final
Nom Prénom

Ages

cumulés
Club ou Ville

Passage

1

Passage

2

Passage

3
CAT

THIEBLEMONT SOPHIE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
THIEBLEMONT MICHEL JSA TRIATHLON
GLOAGUEN MARIE CAROLINE ETIVAL
BRUNET RICHARD ETIVAL
LOISEAU ANNICK FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LOISEAU DIDIER FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
ROHEE MARTINE ETIVAL
FOURNIER ERIC ETIVAL
PAIRON MARIE PIERRE ETIVAL
LETESSIER GHISLAIN ETIVAL
BARREAU LUCIE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LANCO CHARLES FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
BOUGAULT-CAILLIE LUCIE FFA
BOUGAULT JEAN JACQUES FFA
CHEVET SOPHIE LE MANS
CHEVET SYLVAIN TRIATHLON
LIMOUSIN ELISABETH LE MANS
CHEVAUCHEE JEAN PIERRE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES

1:22:07

1:22:24

1:22:33

1:23:06

1:23:30

1:19:24

1:20:40

1:21:44

1:22:07

99

67

130

104

100

122

115

114

129

32

36

25

19

17

1

40

37

6

2

3

1

1

2

2

3

2

3

41

42

43

35

36

37

38

39

40

29:55

23:38 28:17 30:29

28:25 21:26 29:33

27:36 24:50 28:14

28:28 22:48 30:28

23:46 28:21 30:26

28:15 25:04 29:47

27:49 25:58 29:43

28:08 24:04 29:55

28:41 23:31

KURY-DEUMIER ANNE SOPHIE FFA
GELOT YOHANN FFA
CHAUVEAU SYLVIE ETIVAL
LEFFRAY FRANKIE ETIVAL
REZE NADINE NOYEN
REZE PATRICK NOYEN
LOISEAU CARINE US ARNAGE
LOISEAU THIERRY US ARNAGE
LANGLAIS SYLVIE S/L LE MANS ATHLE 72
LANGLAIS PATRICE S/L LE MANS ATHLE 72
DESCHAMPS NADINE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LANGLOIS GERARD FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
GERMAIN JULIA LE MANS
GERMAIN ANTHONY LEMANS
FOUQUET MAGGY US ARNAGE
SCHILTZ PATRICE FSGT ASL
LAUNAY CATHY SAINTE CORNEILLE
GASNIER CHRISTOPHE SAINTE CORNEILLE

1:23:41

1:24:28

1:23:39 79

96

105

58

20

35

62

48

15

5

1

1

2

94

113

136

83

29:33 23:03 31:03

47

48

49

50

1

2

3

1

1:25:16

1:26:07

31:42 23:05 32:28

27:21 27:33 30:22

30:53 23:02 32:12

1:26:54

1:27:15

44

45

46

28:42 26:48 31:24

28:36 25:28 29:37

26:15 28:49 29:24

25:54 29:37 31:48 351 27 1:27:19 123

29:20 27:53 30:22 252 41 1:27:35 103
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Clt Dossard
Temps

Final
Nom Prénom

Ages

cumulés
Club ou Ville

Passage

1

Passage

2

Passage

3
CAT

BERTRE ANNIE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
DABOUINEAU MICHEL FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
FOUQUERAY AGNES LE MANS
CORMIER DOMINIQUE SPAY
MALASSIGNE ELISABETH FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LANDEMAINE DIDIER FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
GASSE LYDIE FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
LANG JEAN FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
JOLLY STEPHANIE NOYANT 49
JOLLY JEREMIE NOYANT 49

31:41 23:38 32:51 353 21 1:28:10 130

26:05 30:30 33:21 154 14 1:29:56 96

33:16 23:25 34:23 355 56 1:31:04 124

28:28 30:29 33:44 256 2 1:32:41 114

32:41 28:22 33:57 157 18 1:35:00 88
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